Alice Residents 1915
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Gleason, John
Myland, Victor
Perko, John
Ryskiwiez, Julius

Waldahl, Charles

Alice Residents

People with Unknown Residence




Alice Residents

Residents of Hibbing Ave,

Barrett, Irene F,
Barrett, Roswell
Barrett, Solomon
Bateson, Richard H.
Bemis, Nathaniel
Bunker, John H,
Coons, Emanuel W,
Cupples, Middleton
Gohres, Andrew
Graham, Allen L,
Gustafson, Frank

Hall, Charles
Jacobson, Andrew

Johnson, Fritz
Johmson, 0tto
Kohrt, Richard
Kohrt, F'red C.
Lamby, Jacob
Leckron, May J.
Macy, Sarah
Mattson, Matthew
Maynard, Charles

Mewhinney, George W,

2141 Hibbing Ave,
2141 Hibbing Ave,
2141 Hibbing Ave,
2406 Hibbing Ave,

513 Hibbing Ave,
2717 Hibbing Ave,
2509 Hibbing Ave,
2511 Hibbing Ave,
2207 Hibbing Ave,
2319 Hibbing Ave,
2414 Hibbing Ave,

2140 Hibbing Ave.
2314 Hibbing Ave,

2323 Hibbing Ave.
2717 Hibbing Ave,
2525 Hibbing Ave.
@531 Hibbing Ave,
2611 Hibbing Ave,
2140 Hibbing Ave,
2511 Hibbing Ave,
2309 Hibbing Ave.
2216 Hibbing Ave,

2630 Hibbing Ave,



o

Mitchell, Claude G.
Nygard, Herman
Pearson, Nels
Seymore, Henry
Seymore, John
Smith, Thomas
Therrian, George E.

Wegener, Charles, Paul H., William

f Hibhing Ave, cont'd

2321 Hibbing Ave,
2404 Hibbing Ave,
2108 Hibbing Ave,
2403 Hibbing Ave.
2403 Hibbing Ave,
2712 Hibbing Ave,
2414 Hibbing Ave.

2306 Hibbing Ave,




(L]

Allen, William J,
Erickson, Anna
Peters, Frederick D,
Rajala, John
Stapleton, Carl

Walch, Mederic P,

Alice Residents

Residents of Howard Street

221 Howard Street
320 Howard Street
209 Howard Street
316 Howard Street
301 Howard Street

118 Howard Street



Alice Residents

Residents of Oakdale Ave,

Bonnette, Joseph 2306 Oakdale Ave,
Bonnette, Stephen 2416 Oakdale Ave,
Caligeure, Charles 2204 Oakdale Ave,
Laitonen, Abel 2020 Oakdale Ave,
Olson, Andrew & Harry A. 2222 Qakdale Ave,
Pavlavich, John 2416 Qakdale Ave,

Smith, Fredrick 2208 Oakdale Ave,



Brkljacic, Martion
Glumicich, Joseph
Keranen, Jacob

Maki, Jacob

Pavlich, Anton & John
Phuper, Anton
Strojan, Anton

Stroyan, John

Alice Residents

Residents of Portage Street

2114 Portage
2114 Portage
2204 Portage
2210 Portage
2108 Portage
2108 Portage
2316 Portage

2316 Portage

Street

Street

Street

Street

Street

Street

Street

Street



Alice Residents

Residents of Roosevelt Ave,

Anderson, John 2008 Roosevelt Ave,
Bateson, Jane 2130 " "
Boerbon, Henry F, 2525 W "
Dahl, John 2002 " "
Felt, Chase 2005 " "
Johnson, Victor 2134 " "
Lampi, Sever 2225 % "
Lind, Albert 2009 * "
Lind, Lincoln, Robert, Nicholas 2009 " i
Maki, Alexander 2225 n n
Maki, Oscar 0000 M 1"
Mattson, John & Mary 2323 " n
Mattson, Simbert 2323 " "
Metcalf, William & William H, 2320 " "
Mortensen, Henry 2624 " n
Niemi, John 2004 " "
Novell, Fredrick 2409 " "
Oman, ReinHart 2010 v 1"
Peterson, Carl W, 2610 " "
Porteous, James K, 2615 " n
Porteouis, Ross W, 2321 n
Porteous, Sadie B, ? n "
Rock, John 2409 " n
Sarofino, Blanceno : 2710 " "

Serafino, Bianchini 2720 " "



Somers, Frank, Patrick,
Sorvari, Jacob

Tanguay, Noah

Torma, Peter

Weeding, Rudolph

Alice Residents

Residents of Roosevelt Ave, cdont'd

Peter & Peter Jr.
2518
2215
2207

2137

2141 Roosevelt Ave,

Roosevelt Ave,

n

"

1"



Alice Residents

Residents of Ste Louis Ave,

Anderson, Andreas Ee
Anderson, John
Arlic, Gebrge

Brown, Felix

Cohen, Morris
Corwin, Harry
Edmark, Peter
Fllingen, Charles J.
Falbo, Frank

Gerzin, John
Hinden, Adolph
Hritz, Andrew
Hutchinson, Roy
Johnson, Adolpﬁ
Johnson, Carl E,
Johnson, Edward E,
Johnson, Thomas W,
Kapelka, Albert H,

Laakso, Martin

Larson, Garfield J, & John
LeonHard, Peter F,.
Lillquist, August

Lindi, Frank

Lindquist, August

McCaskie, Walter W.

2328
2142
2003
2602
2009
2220
2318
2031
2102
2510
2001
2320
2017
2222
2220
2613
2225
2224
2208
2225
2026
2139
2518
2139
2407

St. Louis Ave,

n "

i "

L "
n 1"

" 1"

" "

1" n

" "

1" "

" L

" "
L "

n n



Marinus, Frank
Olson, Edward
Olson, Henry

Olson, John

Oman, Frank
Sanderson, John
Stapleson, Florance
Twylor, Robert W.
Widstrand, Oscar A,
Williams, Rosa

Winberg, Fred

Alice Residents

Residents of St. Louis Ave, cont'd

2321
2617
2627
2616
2013
2507
2212
2620
2025
2212

2608

Ste Louis Ave,

"

"

i

1"

1"

T

"

"

L

i



Alice Residents

Residents of First Ave,

Albertson, John 2623 First Ave.
Albertson & Waite Contractors 2623 First Ave,
Waite, Lawrence 2802 n
Brady, Samuel 232% 1 n
Burns, George J. 2401 ™ "
Collins, David T. 2615 " "
Cram, Edward ? n n
Erickson, Gustvaf 2218 » "
Erickson, Oscar 2008 M "
Glunic, George 2510 " "
Grocery store 2107 v "
Grocery Store 2309 " u
Kivi, Kalle 2502 * 1
Blacksmith, M, Laakso 2106 " n
Laughlin, Hazel 2196 " n
Laughlin, Patrick 2106 " n
Lauzon, Chris 2135 n
Barbershop 2209 " "
Lindgren, Charles 2209 " n
McKenzie, William 2707 0
Markus, Michael 2214 * 1
Milovich, Joseph 2321 n "
General Store 2321 n n
Nehring, Otto 2707 " "

Nelson, Andrew ? om "



et

Fire Hall
0'Connor, ¥William
Peabody, Benjamin
Robert, Andrew
Rudell, Michael
Shuster, Martin
Stone, Edward
Thorbys, Clair
3albon

Walsh, Allen
Walters, Harvey S.

Zoretic, Louis J.

Alice Residents

Residents of First Ave, cont'd

? TFirst Ave,

?

" = in Fire Hall, No, 3

2145 First Ave,

?
2117
2516
2221
2311
2149
2149
2706

2701

"

1

"

n

"



Residents of Alice

Residents of Seczond Ave,

Becker, Ernest F, 2724 Secénd Ave,
Bulkenen, John 2018 " n
Curtis, Rose 2608 " "
Dolinicy, John 2016 " 1
Hardy, Michael 2402 " "
Heikkuri, Andrew 2501 * "
Holmes, Gustav 2223 M n
Honnila, Anselm 2409 ™ 1
Imbertson, John 2209 " n
Johnson, Charles & Elmer 2720 ¢ 1"
Joki, Edward 2510 " "
Lind, Frank 2518 " "
Lind, John 2213 » "
Love, Edmund & Gladys 2724 " 1"
McCaskie, Jo Fredrick & William 2708 " "
Maki, Matti 2224 " 1
Moyle, William T, 2506 " "
Paguette, Fredrick 2704 " i
Petola, Charles 2224 " n
Perantic, Elias 2705 " "
Sillpan, Viano 2218 " "
Smith, Paul 2406 " 1"
Thompson, John 2223 n "
Thompson, Matthew 2024 " 0
Tuivomen, Gustaf 2319 " 1"

Walima, Alexander 2512 " 1



Residents of Third Ave,

Bretto, Dominick

Davies, Joseph

Kirschling, Nicholas
Kirschling, Newphry L.
Shoemaker shop = Markus, Me

Zanoni, John

Alice Residents

2605 Third Ave,

2213
2308 "
2323 "
903 *
2225 "

1"

"



Alice Residents

Residents of Fourth Ave,

Backlund, John & John C. 2624 Fourth Ave,
Green, Elmer G. 2514 © o
Kauppula, Emil 2218 " "
Lemire, Clarence 2530 " n
Tundi, August & Erick 2223 " n
Maker, Anton 2604 " u
Maki, Gustaf 2027 » "
Maki, Hilda & Ida 2526 " "
Martinson, John 2347 n
Mattson, Emil & Gustaf 2616 " "
Mattson, Herman 2615 " "
Mills, John 2215 " "
Nevala, August 2527 "
Rikala, Isaac 2518 " "
Setterland, Arhibald B, 2512 n "
Suomi, Robert 2218 " "

Watson, Edwin 2508 " "



Chestnut, John
Maki, Isaac

Somers, William

Alice Residents

Residents of Fifth Ave,

2710 Fifth AvVe,

2605 "

?

i

n

"



